
 

Journal Prompts for Home              October 2018 
Using a notebook or writing paper, have your child write a few sentences about the topics below.  

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

This is not required 
homework. 
 
 

Esto no es tarea 
obligatoria. 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 What was your 
favorite parts of our 
field trip. 
 

4 Draw a picture of 
what the river 
looked like at 
Esopous Meadows 
. 

5 
 
 

6 
 
 

7 
 
 

8 
Indigenous 
Peoples’  
Day-No School 

9 
How do you make  
your favorite food? 

10 
If I were an animal, 
I would be.. 
No school 

11 
Draw a picture of 
that animal. 

12 
 
 

13 
 
 

14 
 
 

15 
I like my best friend 
because… 
 

16 
 My favorite room 
in my house is… 
because.. 
 

17 
Draw a picture of 
your favorite room 

18 
If I could do 
anything for a day, 
I would… 
 

19 
 
 

20 
 
 

21 
 
 

22  Add two more 
details to any  
journal entry.  
 
 

23 I think the best 
Halloween 
costume is.. 
because… 
 
 

24  Draw a picture 
of that costume. 
 
 

 
 

25 Today I saw… 
 
 

26 27 
 
 

28 
 
 

29 
 
 

30 
 
 

31 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 


